Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

* Nominal Wattage
* Nominal Wattage, tested at 5000K CCT. Values at 120/277VAC.
 See performance table for more detailed lumen information.
Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance. Typical values and 25°C (77°F)
used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
10800379 Rev 17
AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
Consult factory for available SKUs
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
Ordering Information  (Example: EHB-180-D-VS-4K)
Series Wattage
EHB-90-D-VS-4K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2’, 90W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 4000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-90-D-VS-5K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2’, 90W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 5000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-130-D-VS-5K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2’, 130W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 5000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-4-130-VS-5K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 4’, 130W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 5000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-180-D-VS-4K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2’, 180W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 4000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-205-D-HVS-5K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2', 205W, Diffused Lens, 347/480VAC, Dimming Driver, 5000K CCT, White Finish
EHB-205-D-VS-5K-BB Economy Linear LED High Bay, 2', 205W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 5000K CCT, White Finish, Battery Backup
EHB-300-D-VS-4K Economy Linear LED High Bay, 4’, 300W, Diffused Lens, 120-277VAC, Dimming Driver, 4000K CCT, White Finish
Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 20’20’ 40’40’ 60’60’ 80’
80’
60’
40’
20’
20’
40’
60’
80’
0
80’
EHB-180-D-VS-5K
IES: TYPE VS Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.32
10fc
Dimensions
A
B
C
Model A B C Net Weight (lbs)
EHB-90 23.9" 10.3" 1.8" 6.8
EHB-130 23.9" 19.7" 1.8" 10.9
EHB-4-130 47.6" 14.4" 2.9" 11.8
EHB-180 23.9" 19.7" 1.8" 11.8
EHB-205 23.9" 19.7" 1.8" 11.8
EHB-300 47.6" 24.0" 2.9" 22.5
5.3”
4.2”
4.
2”

STANDBY TIME SETTING (TO OFF) ON (disabled), 1min, 30min, 60min (DEFAULT 30min)
Sensor Settings (Remote)
Sensor Coverage
Item Wattage (W) CCT Distribution Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) CRI Equivalency
EHB-90-D-VS-4K 90W 4000K
General
Diffused
120°
12,000 133 80 4-Lamp T5HO/T8
Up to 250W HIDEHB-90-D-VS-5K 90W 5000K 12,600 140 80
EHB-130-D-VS-5K 130W 5000K 18,500 142 80 6-Lamp T5HO/T8
8-Lamp T8
Up to 400W HID
EHB-4-130-VS-5K 130W 5000K 18,500 142 80
EHB-180-D-VS-4K 180W 4000K 24,000 133 80
EHB-205-D-VS-5K 205W 5000K 29,000 141 70 8-Lamp T5HO
EHB-300-D-VS-4K 300W 4000K 39,500 132 80 10-Lamp T5HO
75-1000W HID
Performance
10800379 Rev 17